CLASSIFICA FINALE UFFICIALE DEFINITIVA

7" MEETING DI ALBARO

POS NUM CONCORRENTE

© 0O ~NO O WNPE

10

BOTTARO Arturo
CHIESA Gianni
RAMASSA Sergio
DELFINO Sergio
FABBRI Stefano

POLI Gorgio
BOTTINO P.Paolo
SPINA Marcello
GIUSTINI P.Luigi
DECATA Nicolo'
ALESSANDRINI Renato
BILLI Gianpaolo
SIMONCINI Andrea
MANFREDI Alessandro
FABBRI Jacopo
DICREDICO Davide
CAVALLETTI Mario
CAMPORA Lucio
CONSIGLIERE Alberto
MASI Furio Rossano
GIUSTINI Catullo
GALLETTO Orazio
PRINCIPIANO Mario
FERRETTI Marcello
LANZA Giorgio
VACCANI G.Carlo
SPINA Giorgio
MARTELLI Massimo

Genova, 26/01/14

T[T LELZLLELELELELER

1°CONDUTTORE

BOTTARO Arturo
CHIESA Gianni
RAMASSA Sergio
DELFINO Sergio
FABBRI Stefano

POLI Gorgio
BOTTINO P.Paolo
SPINA Marcello
GIUSTINI P.Luigi
DECATA Nicolo'
ALESSANDRINI Renato
BILLI Gianpaolo
SIMONCINI Andrea
MANFREDI Alessandro
FABBRI Jacopo
DICREDICO Davide
CAVALLETTI Mario
CAMPORA Lucio
CONSIGLIERE Alberto
MASI Furio Rossano
GIUSTINI Catullo
GALLETTO Orazio
PRINCIPIANO Mario
FERRETTI Marcello
LANZA Giorgio
VACCANI G.Carlo
SPINA Giorgio
MARTELLI Massimo

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

NAZ

VETTURA cc.

GARA

PORCHE 356
GIULIA 1600 TI
FIAT 509

FIAT 125 S

MG B

FIAT 514

LANCIA FLAMINIA

MG TF

MINI MINOR

MP CAFER

FIAT 508 C
TRIUMPH TR3

FIAT 1200 CABRIO
FIAT 500 F

ROLS- ROYCE SILVER WRA
MERCEDES 280 SE
MERCEDES 180
MASERATI MEXICO
MG-A COUPE

AR DUETTO

AR GIULIA SPRINT
JAGUAR XJ6
AUSTIN ROVER MINI

AM SPRITE
ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPID
BMW 75S

ANNO DC

1955
1965
1929
1972
1967
1930
1964
1937
1954
1974
1972
1938
1958
1963
1967
1949
1969
1954
1969
1958
1987
1963
1984
1989

1959
1973
1991

SCUDERIA PEN.REG.

25
66
135
168
227
279
344
367
431
500
511
520
587
596
696
796
882
973
1002
1109
1245
1278
1447
1611
1800
1800
1800
1800

PEN.TOT.

DISTACCO

41
110
143
202
254
319
342
406
475
486
495
562
571
671
771
857
948
977

1084
1220
1253
1422
1586
1775
1775
1775
1775

RP.8.99/1
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10

23
15
21

10
14

13

(o))

20

22
11
25
24
18

16
19
26

27
12

28

BOTTARO A./
CHIESA G./
RAMASSA S./
DELFINO S./
FABBRIS./
POLIG./
BOTTINO P.P./
SPINA M./
GIUSTINI P.L./
DECATA N./
ALESSANDRINI R./
BILLIG./
SIMONCINI A./
MANFREDI A./
FABBRI J./
DICREDICO D./
CAVALLETTI M./
CAMPORA L./
CONSIGLIERE A/
MASI F.R./
GIUSTINIC./
GALLETTO O./
PRINCIPIANO M./
FERRETTI M./
LANZA G./
VACCANI G.C./
SPINA G./
MARTELLI M./

Genova, 26/01/14

PP1

16
29

50
108
82
36
106
30

79
286
180

80
300

32
108

99

10

50

41
177
199
300
300
300
300

PP2

29

85
29
22
57
23
52
83
300
66
135
126
300
28
241
242
266
234
37
70
212
300
300
300
300

PP3

11
17
61
31
36

43
111
52
59
40
71
32
300

134

89
228
129
171
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

PP4

19
38
34
a7
22
87
48
98
169
40

190
48
82

272

148

230

227

283

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

PP5

17
18
25
26

100

52
122
105
112

37

33

38

61

57
198
154
191
177
207
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

PP6

12
23
35

53
114
92
21
163
85
24
122
21
81
57
218
233
12
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

GARA

25
66
135
168
227
279
344
367
431
500
511
520
587
596
696
796
882
973
1002
1109
1245
1278
1447
1611
1800
1800
1800
1800

RP.8.99/1




